Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Gramatura:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.062.90
PEPPER GLOVE

PEPPER GLOVE, platnena rukavica za

rernu, bela

18 x 27 cm

180 g/m2

0.075 kg

0.0814 kg

301

100/20/1

0.34 mx0.33 mx0.565 m
8.14 kg
8605040026571
630251000000

171



